ANGLIN-BISHOP AWARD

This award was created in memory of two Jr. Leaders, Mike Bishop and Jeremiah Anglin, who passed away during their 4-H careers. It is meant to recognize a Jr. Leader who exemplifies what it means to be a Jr. Leader, 4-H member and for outstanding achievement, service, leadership, and citizenship in our Jr. Leader program.

BOB STIFFLER 4-H BEEF SCHOLARSHIP

The Bob Stiffler 4-H Beef Scholarship was established by the Kosciusko County Cattlemen's in honor of Bob's outstanding contribution to the beef industry the county. The goal of the scholarship is to reward an active Kosciusko County 4-H member(s) in the Beef project for outstanding achievement, service, leadership, and citizenship in our 4-H Beef and Dairy Steer projects by awarding a scholarship(s) for further agricultural study at an accredited college, university, or trade/technical school.

TOM SMITH AND RUDY ROSS

The Tom Smith Memorial Scholarship award is given in memory of Tom Smith. Tom was a Kosciusko County farmer. Two of his greatest loves were the county fair and showing sheep.

GENE MILNER MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

Gene Milner was the first pistol instructor in the Kosciusko County 4-H Shooting Sports Program. The Kosciusko County 4-H Shooting Sports Committee created the scholarship after Gene passed away very unexpectedly. The goal is to reward an active Kosciusko County 4-H member in the Shooting Sports project for outstanding achievement, service, leadership, and citizenship in our 4-H shooting sports project by awarding a scholarship for further agricultural study at an accredited college, university, or trade/technical school.

JAY HAAB MEMORIAL SCHOLARSHIP

The Jay Haab Memorial Scholarship is to reward an active Kosciusko County 4-H member in the Swine project for outstanding achievement, service, leadership, and citizenship in our 4-H Swine project by awarding a scholarship for further agricultural study at an accredited college, university, or trade/technical school.

KOSCIUSKO COUNTY 4-H COUNCIL SCHOLARSHIP

The Kosciusko County 4-H Scholarship program is to reward active 4-H members for outstanding achievement, service, leadership, and citizenship in the 4-H by awarding scholarship to them for a further study at an accredited college, university, trade or technical school.

KOSCIUSKO COUNTY 4-H POULTRY COMMITTEE SCHOLARSHIP

This scholarship was established to recognize those students who have contributed to the success of the Poultry project at the Kosciusko County 4-H fair.

KOSCIUSKO COUNTY 4-H RABBIT COMMITTEE SCHOLARSHIP

This scholarship was established to recognize those students who have contributed to the success of the Rabbit project at the Kosciusko County 4-H fair.

Application and application deadlines will be coming soon!